

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a - CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
BURGOS, LA UNION
2nd Quarter, CY 2021

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	7592164	IMPROVEMENT OF MP BUILDING	1,000,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	12 Apr 21	45 DAYS
2	7624901	IMPROVEMENT OF MP BUILDING	1,000,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	25 Apr 21	45 DAYS
3	7654364	IMPROVEMENT OF MP BUILDING	1,000,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	JD MADRID	JESUSENO MADRID CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, LA UNION	997,000.00	5 May 21	45 DAYS
4	7592162	IMPROVEMENT OF DON POLON STREET	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	12 Apr 21	31 DAYS
5	7624909	IMPROVEMENT OF DON POLON STREET	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	26 Apr 21	31 DAYS
6	76543272	IMPROVEMENT OF DON POLON STREET	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	O.ADCA CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING SUPPLIES	ONOFRE CALAM-ANG PUROK 5, ADIWANG ROAD, BRGY. DONTOGAN, BAGUIO CITY	699,734.42	5 May 21	31 DAYS
7	76511295	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS AT UPPER TUMAPOC	500,000.00	UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	12 Apr 21	30 DAYS
8	7624903	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS AT UPPER TUMAPOC	500,000.00	UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	26 Apr 21	30 DAYS
9	7654355	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS AT UPPER TUMAPOC	500,000.00	UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	JASHV CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES	ADELAIDA J. BAG-AYAN STO. TOMAS PROPER, BAGUIO CITY	372,214.65	5 May 21	30 DAYS
10	7611285	CONSTRUCTION OF FLOOD CONTROL AT DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC	1,200,000.00	DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	3 May 21	17 DAYS
11	7652331	CONSTRUCTION OF FLOOD CONTROL AT DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC	1,200,000.00	DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	19 May 21	17 DAYS
12	7726527	CONSTRUCTION OF FLOOD CONTROL AT DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC	1,200,000.00	DELLES AND UPPER TUMAPOC, BURGOS, LA UNION	LAV CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	PERCIVAL P. MEDINA ARINGAY, LA UNION	1,197,735.00	4 Jun 21	17 DAYS

13	7611292	IMPROVEMENT OF FMR AT SITIO CONIG	400,00.00	BILIS, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	NONE	NONE	20 Apr 21	16 DAYS
14	7650771	IMPROVEMENT OF FMR AT SITIO CONIG	400,00.00	BILIS, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	NONE	NONE	5 May 21	16 DAYS
15	7650852	IMPROVEMENT OF FMR AT SITIO CONIG	400,00.00	BILIS, BURGOS, LA UNION	O.ADCA CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING SUPPLIES	ONOFRE CALAM-ANG PUROK 5, ADIWANG ROAD, BRGY. DONTOGAN, BAGUIO	399,509.49	4 Jun 21	16 DAYS
16	7611294	CONSTRUCTION OF SAFETY FENCE AT ECO PARK	531,768.60	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	20 Apr 21	48 DAYS
17	7650820	CONSTRUCTION OF SAFETY FENCE AT ECO PARK	531,768.60	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	5 May 21	48 DAYS
18	7726497	CONSTRUCTION OF SAFETY FENCE AT ECO PARK	531,768.60	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	LAV CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	PERCIVAL P. MEDINA ARINGAY, LA UNION	531,300.00	4 Jun 21	48 DAYS
19	7611296	IMPROVEMENT OF EVACUATION CENTER BASEMENT	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	N/A	20 Apr 21	36 DAYS
20	7650771	IMPROVEMENT OF EVACUATION CENTER BASEMENT	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	N/A	5 May 21	36 DAYS
21	7726531	IMPROVEMENT OF EVACUATION CENTER BASEMENT	700,000.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	GAMIE CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	ROWENA N. ANDRADA OLD POBLACION, BURGOS, LA UNION	699,287.30	4 Jun 21	36 DAYS
22	7611289	CONSTRUCTION OF HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE AREA	200,000.00	AGPAY, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	N/A	20 Apr 21	21 DAYS
23	7650865	CONSTRUCTION OF HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE AREA	200,000.00	AGPAY, BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	N/A	5 May 21	21 DAYS
24	7726519	CONSTRUCTION OF HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE AREA	200,000.00	AGPAY, BURGOS, LA UNION	O.ADCA CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING SUPPLIES	ONOFRE CALAM-ANG PUROK 5, ADIWANG ROAD, BRGY. DONTOGAN, BAGUIO CITY	199,752.90	4 Jun 21	21 DAYS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


EMILY E. CRISPIN
 BAC Secretariat Head


FERDINAND G. RAMOS
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Burgos, La Union
2nd Quarter, CY 2021

No.	Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding	Contract Duration
1	7625232	PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF IT EQUIPMENTS TO BE USED BY THE DIFFERENT OFFICES OF THE MUNICIPAL LOCAL GOVERNMENT OF BURGOS, LA UNION	354,600.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	HEXACOM ENTERPRISES	JONALYN P. LAURIAN NO. 1 ADIVAY BUILDING, BONIFACIO ST., BAGUIO CITY	331,700.00	26 Apr 21	15 DAYS
2	7589806	PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE EQUIPMENTS AND FIXTURES/FURNITURE	147,933.54	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	7 Apr 21	15 DAYS
3	7608048	PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE EQUIPMENTS AND FIXTURES/FURNITURE	147,933.54	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	19 Apr 21	15 DAYS
4	7658078	PURCHASE AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE EQUIPMENTS AND FIXTURES/FURNITURE	147,933.54	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	ESM LEARNING ENTERPRISES	ESMERALDA DEE G14 PORTA VAGA MALL, SESSION ROAD, BAGUIO CITY	105,342.00	6 May 21	15 DAYS
5	7618206	PURCHASE OF MEDICAL SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENTS	1,110,111.00	NEW POBLACION, BURGOS, LA UNION	EYRE PHARMA ENTERPRISES	JOSE CARLOS N. PASION STA. BARBARA, PANGASINAN	1,103,386.00	3 May 21	7 DAYS

6	7592176	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS (TOWNWIDE)	1,500,000.00	BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	12-Apr-21	15 DAYS
7	7624900	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS (TOWNWIDE)	1,500,000.00	BURGOS, LA UNION	FAILED	N/A	NONE	25 Apr 21	15 DAYS
8	7650340	IMPROVEMENT OF WATER SYSTEMS (TOWNWIDE)	1,500,000.00	BURGOS, LA UNION	KING ROWELL II LUMBER AND HARDWARE	ROWELL C. TORRES MEW POBLACION, BURGOS, LA UNION	1,023,299.00	5 May 21	15 DAYS
9	7766696	DELIVERY OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR DIFFERENT OFFICES	338,021.00	NEW POB., BURGOS, LA UNION	ESM LEARNING ENTERPRISES	ESMERALDA DEE G14 PORTA VAGA MALL, SESSION ROAD, BAGUIO CITY	337,540.00	28 Jun 21	15 DAYS
10	7766399	PROCUREMENT AND DELIVERY OF IT EQUIPMENTS AND XEROX MACHINE TO BE USED BY THE DIFFERENT SCHOOLS OF BURGOS, LA UNION	167,000.00	BURGOS, LA UNION	ESM LEARNING ENTERPRISES	ESMERALDA DEE G14 PORTA VAGA MALL, SESSION ROAD, BAGUIO CITY	166,800.00	28 Jun 21	15 DAYS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


EMILY B. CRISPIN
 BAC Secretariat Head


FERDINAND G. RAMOS
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

BURGOS, LA UNION
2nd Quarter, CY 2021

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE	NONE

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.



 EMILY E. CRISPIN
 BAC Secretariat Head



 FERDINAND G. RAMOS
 BAC Chairperson